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State of New Mexico NM °art?s°Nto™ctTI°N FormC-141
Energy Minerals and Natural Resources Revised August 8,201 i

Oil Conservation Pivision S®1 ftSp^fllfiipropriate District Office in

„ , • ■ . _ accordance with 19.15.29 NMAC.
1220 South St. prancis Dr.

Santa Fe, NM 87505____________ RECEIVED
Tnr

Release Notification anti PPrr^ctivp Action

Name of Company WPX Energy Inc/RKI
|. i/\i initial ixcjjuii |__| rinai ivcpuii

Contapt r ' Karolina BJaney

Address 5315 Buena Vista Dr. Telepjiphe Noi' 970 589 Q743
Facility Name: RDX 17-2 Facility Type: Well Pad'

Surface Owner: Federal | Mineral Owner: Federaj API No. 30-015-36464

LOCATION
Unit Letter Section Township Range Feet from the North/Soutji pipe Feet from the East/West Line County

A 17 26S 30E 330 FSL 790 PEL Eddy

Latitude: 32.030564 N Longitude: -103.8912511 W
NATURE OF RELEASE

Type of Release, produced Water and Oil ‘ ! Voliune of Release: 10 Bbls Volume Recovered: 5 Bbls
Source of Release’
Wellhead’' '

Dafe qjid flour of Occurrence 
11/2/2016

Date and Hour of Discovery
11/2/2016 - 10:30 hrs MT

Was Immediate Notice Given?
□ Yes □ No El Not Required

If ypS, To Whom?
NMOCD Heather Patterson & Michael Bratcher, BLM Shelly Tucker

By Whom? Karolina Blaney Date and Hour: 11/10/16- 17:00 hrs MT
Was a Watercourse Reached?

□ Yes 0 No
If YES, Volume Impacting the Watercourse.
N/A !

1
If a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.* N/A

Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action Tqken.*
I!

This spill was caused by mechanical failure. A J copijecfiop op q 4” pffty Jjfip fqjjpd wfiicfi ^suited in a produced water spill; 
approximately 10 bbls was spilled with 5 bbls recovered- TJie spj|| wqs pp^jped wifljin fpp pipeline ROW and the well pad area.

Describe Area Affected and Cleanup Action Taken.*

The impacted area was mapped. The impacted area witfiin the pad’s pefjjppter was scraped off and stored on location pending disposal. The 
area within the pipeline ROW was mixed with a bioremediatiop product. "Pfie impacted areas will be sampled for BTEX, TPH, and 
chlorides in accordance with NM OCD Guidelines for Remediation of pe^Jcs, Spills, and Releases. Further remediation will be based on the 
delineation results.

I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and understand that pursuant to NMOCD rules and 
regujations a|l operators are required to report anchor file certain release qotjfic^fjqps qnd perform corrective actions for releases which may endanger 
pijblic heajth'or fpe environrqent. The acceptance of a C-141 report by tjie NMQPp marked as "Final Report" does not relieve the operator of liability 
should their operations have failed to adequately investigate and remediate conlqijqnation that pose a threat to ground water, surface water, human health 
or the environment. In addition, NMOCD acceptance of a C-141 report does not relieve the operator of responsibility for compliance with any other 
federal, state, or local laws and/or regulations.

k&icM/ha.

Signature: Q

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION/

Approvecj by Environmental Specialist: / f
Printed Name: Karolina Blaney

Title: Environmental Specialist

/
Approval Date: 1 l 3P \!& Expiration Date:

E-mail Address: Karolina.blaney@wpxenergy.com
; :I •

Concjjfjflfls of Approval: Attached

Date: 11/16/2016 Phone:970-589-0743
* Attach Additional Sheets If Necessary



Patterson, Heather, EMNRD

t . ■ i
fpm?

§?n$i
TP:''■
Cc:
Subjecf:

Attachments:
i * 5 | l .

Blapey, Karojip^ <j<^p|i^,B|^p^y@yypxenergy.com>

Mppcjay, Npypmbpr & 2Qj,fi 2;Q8 PM 
Pattpfson, Heatper, ^iy||S|RR'
Bustamante, Amalia, EN/jKjjRP; 'stucker@blm.gov'; Arias, Arthur 
RE: WPX RDX 17-2 - C-^i 

RDX 17-2 - C-141.doc

Heather,

You are right; the API was incorrect. Attached is the revised C-141 with the correct API number (30- 015-36464). 

I apologize for this mistake. , , :

Thank you,

3\iwioiina SHaney,
Environmental Specialist
WPX Energy
Office: (575) 885-7514
Cell: (970) 589-0743
karolina.blanev@wpxenerav.com

froflj: person, father, EM^IRD fmaj)tp:He^her.R^tterspqps^e.nm.us]

Senf; (yippday, Noverpber 21,20161:18 Piyi

To: Blaney, Karolina <Karolina.Blaney@wpxenergy.com>

Cc: Bustamante, Amalia, EMNRD <Amalia.Bustamante@state.npri.us>

Subject: RE: WPX RDX 17-2 - C-141

Karolina,

Can you double check this C-141? I think it should be API 30-015-413^1 ^nd RDX 17-20H. The location and 
name are off for the API listed on thp C-14b '■ '1 ! !:T!l ' 1 <

Thanks,

Heather Patterson 
Environmental Specialist 
NMOCD District II 
Office (575)748-1283 ext.101 
Cell (575)703-0228

Rropj: piapey, |<arpljna [mailto:Karolina.BlaneY@wpxenerpY-90[p1 
gentl rtppsd^yj Nqvprrjber J6,20152:3$ PM '
Jo: j^tjej^qn, (-jeajher, EMNRD; Bratcher, Mi|<P, EMI^RR; 
Subjgct: RR: WPX RDX 17-2 - C 141

Attached is C--141 for the RDX 17-2 produced water spill. 

Pjease let me'know if you have any questions or concerns. 

Thank you and have a great afternoon,

1.



3\iwwima fBfaney,
Environmental Specialist
WPX Energy
Office: (575) 885-7514
Cell: (970) 589-0743
karolina.blanev@wDxenerav.com

From: Blaney, Karolina
Sent: Wednesday, November 02, 2016 4:58 piy]
Jo? ]p^|te|;§pfi, H^thpr, EI^N^p' <Heather.Patterson(S)state.p|^.i|s>: 'Bratcher, Mike, EMNRD' 
<mike.bratcher@state.nm.us>: 'stucker@^frn-pby' <stucker@[3[mlgov>
Subject: WPX RCjx 17-2 - spill notification " '

Good afternoon,

This morning WPX had a spill at the RDX 17-2 well pad, API # 30-015- 41381, A T connection on a 4" poly line failed which 

resulted in a produced water spill; approximately 10 bbls spiffed with 5 bbls recovered. The spill was contained within the 

pipeline ROW and the well pad area. The C-141 report will be SL?(Dmitted within 15 days from the incident.

Please let me know if you have any questions or concerns.

Thank you and have a great afternoon,

Jiamlina tJltaney 
Environmental Specialist 
WPX Energy 
Cell: (970) 589-0743 
karorma.blanev@wDxenerav.com

2



Bratcher, Mike, EMNRD

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

■L----- - - - — - - - - - - - - - F --- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - F —... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . — F — - --- - - - - - -

[WPXftOX 17-2 7 spifll notification

Blaney, Karolina < Karolina.Blaney@wpxenergy.com>

Wednesday, November 02, 2016 4:58 PM
Patterson, Heather, EMNRD; Bratcher, Mike, EMNRD; 'stucker@blm.gov'

Good afternoon,

This morning[WP>£-haci/a spill at thywjx 17-2 w.^ll pad, API # 30-015- 41381. A T connection on a 4" poly line failed which 

resulted in a produced water spill; approximately 10 bbls spilled with 5 bbls recovered. The spill was contained within the 

pipeline ROW and the well pad area. The C-141 report will be submitted within 15 days from the incident.

Please let me know if you have any questions or concerns.

Thank you and have a great afternoon,

JCwwlina [Money 
Environmental Specialist 
WPX Energy 
Cell: (970) 589-0743 
karolina.blanev@wpxenerav.com

l


